
17

865

2,085

766

5,584

281

578

311

6,397

84

58

162

1,128

233

16,379

822

1,549

431

188

1,596

323

1,081

958

148

119

328

73

176

237

138

1,861

1,620

233

1,703

1,223

499

2,354

1,712

1,335

1,717

2,242

795FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 8

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 7

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 6

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 5

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 2

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 11

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 10

FOREST HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD

CROWLEY ISD

CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT

CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE

CITY OF WATAUGA

CITY OF SANSOM PARK

CITY OF SAGINAW

CITY OF RIVER OAKS

CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF KENNEDALE

CITY OF KELLER

CITY OF HASLET

CITY OF HALTOM CITY

CITY OF GRAPEVINE

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE

CITY OF FORT WORTH

CITY OF FOREST HILL

CITY OF COLLEYVILLE

CITY OF BURLESON

CITY OF BLUE MOUND

CITY OF AZLE

CITY OF ARLINGTON

CASTLEBERRY ISD

CARROLL ISD

BURLESON ISD

ARLINGTON ISD

ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 5

ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 4

ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 3

ALEDO ISD
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2,799

881

847

2,199

18

175

2,813

1,121

4,450

609

12

2,473

1,385

15,297

5,972

4,308

12

76

33

557

35,373Joint Elections Total*

WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD

TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB

TOWN OF LAKESIDE

TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND

TCC DISTRICT 5

TCC DISTRICT 4

TARRANT REGIONAL WATER DISTRICT

NORTHWEST ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

LEWISVILLE ISD

KENNEDALE ISD

KELLER ISD

HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD

GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

GODLEY ISD

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 5

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 3

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 2

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 9

5/6

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.
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