## 05/06/2023 JOINT ELECTIONS ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

	5/6
ALEDO ISD	17
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 3	865
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 4	2,085
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 5	766
ARLINGTON ISD	5,584
BURLESON ISD	281
CARROLL ISD	578
CASTLEBERRY ISD	311
CITY OF ARLINGTON	6,397
CITY OF AZLE	84
CITY OF BLUE MOUND	58
CITY OF BURLESON	162
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE	1,128
CITY OF FOREST HILL	233
CITY OF FORT WORTH	16,379
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE	822
CITY OF GRAPEVINE	1,549
CITY OF HALTOM CITY	431
CITY OF HASLET	188
CITY OF KELLER	1,596
CITY OF KENNEDALE	323
CITY OF MANSFIELD	1,081
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS	958
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS	148
CITY OF RIVER OAKS	119
CITY OF SAGINAW	328
CITY OF SANSOM PARK	73
CITY OF WATAUGA	176
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE	237
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT	138
CROWLEY ISD	1,861
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD	1,620
FOREST HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	233
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 10	1,703
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 11	1,223
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 2	499
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 3	2,354
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 4	1,712
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 5	1,335
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 6	1,717
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 7	2,242
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 8	795

	5/6
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 9	2,799
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 2	881
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 3	847
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 5	2,199
GODLEY ISD	18
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1	175
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD	2,813
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD	1,121
KELLER ISD	4,450
KENNEDALE ISD	609
LEWISVILLE ISD	12
MANSFIELD ISD	2,473
NORTHWEST ISD	1,385
TARRANT REGIONAL WATER DISTRICT	15,297
TCC DISTRICT 4	5,972
TCC DISTRICT 5	4,308
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND	12
TOWN OF LAKESIDE	76
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB	33
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD	557
Joint Elections Total*	35,373

<sup>\*</sup>Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

05/07/2023 12:23:17AM 2